Town of Westhampton

Plumbing and Gas Permit Fee Schedule

Brian Pichette, Plumbing & Gas Inspector
78 Spruce Hill Avenue
Florence, MA 01062

Anthony Karella, Assistant

Make checks payable to the Town of Westhampton
Send check, permit applications, and insurance forms to above address

STATE LAW REQUIRES THAT ALL PLUMBING BE COMPLETED BY AN

INSURED MASSACHUSETTS LICENSED PLUMBER
PERMIT FEES:

FIXTURE FEES:
Single plumbing fixture
Each plumbing fixture
Each gas fixture
Minimum fee

INSPECTION FEES:
Rough

Finish

Re-inspection

as of Oct. 1, 2020
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10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

50.00
50.00
50.00



